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Women's Overall Finish:
Place
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April 3, 2011 -- Newtown, PA

Bucks County Half Marathon

results by

SpectaSport LLC
www.SpectaSport.com ** 610-397-1950

FINAL RESULTS

Section 1: Overall Finish by Gender (Chip Time)

Section 2: Age Groups (Chip Time)

Section 3: Overall Results by Gun Time

Bib #

396
345
331
360
132
404
135
141
57
361
313
1
352
483
413
414
594
5
599
162
420
402

Name
Valentina Klein
Kristin Avagliano
Renee Zegar
Megan Barriger
Julie Price
Josalyn Smith
Penny Sorensen
Jennifer Schwartz
Jeannine Greenb
Molly O'Brien
Madeleine Harkin
Angela Quinn
Renae Welke
Polly Morrison
Kathy Campbell
Anne Van Thuyne
Marlena Harringtc
Cari Stromski
Susan Lehrer
Denise Hildebran
Joan Berg
Ellen Stevenson

Start
08:04:57 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:04:49 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:01 AM

Split 1
00:58:46
00:58:00
00:59:24
00:58:12
01:00:11
01:00:11
01:03:09
01:02:15
01:02:20
01:04:06
01:04:42
01:03:34
01:04:22
01:04:30
01:04:41
01:05:23
01:05:21
01:06:28
01:06:43
01:04:53
01:06:01
01:06:40

Finish
01:34:41
01:35:19
01:36:04
01:36:48
01:39:18
01:39:18
01:42:16
01:42:42
01:42:59
01:45:35
01:45:47
01:45:29
01:46:24
01:47:11
01:47:23
01:47:30
01:47:46
01:48:02
01:48:17
01:48:48
01:49:14
01:49:31

Pace
07:14
07:17
07:20
07:23
07:35
07:35
07:48
07:50
07:52
08:04
08:05
08:03
08:07
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:22



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

15
579

35
304
59
166
392
79
336
486
255
130
118
506
384
98
434
149
301
124
389
489
383
412
363
242
328
243
169
233
20
299
52
56
512
431
320
119

Lisa DiMarcanton
Hilary Goodman
Katharine Maxwe
Karen Mclane
Heather Dilissio
Amy Chapman
Eugenie Candon
Tracy Dunbar
Kate Byerley
Stacy Lally
Kristen Zeek
Meaghan Jones
Natalie Wilde
Susan O'Brien
Susanne Corisde
Beverly Brown
Elizabeth Kantor
Lauren Conicella
Rachel Hadler
Tara O'Malley
Laura Triscoli
Becky Klimowicz
Kristin Moore
Erin Downey
Mollie Freedman-
Donna Sandersot
Linda Mcguigan
Teresa Faherty
Angelque Auger
Elizabeth Yasso
Emily Baird
Donna Moore
Emily Guss

Holly Bigelow
Alisa Bigelow
Claire Perkins
Meredith O'Brien
Lauren Ferber
Joy Sullivan

08:04:58 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:04:56 AM

01:05:12
01:06:58
01:07:04
01:06:29
01:09:16
01:08:51
01:07:59
01:06:39
01:09:56

01
01

:10:09
:10:09

01:09:55

01
01

:11:05
:11:01

01:09:15

01
01

:11:00
:10:28

01:08:43

01

:10:25

01:08:43
01:09:40

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:36
:11:02
:12:03
:12:23
:12:03
:13:51
:12:27
:13:51
:13:34

01:09:47

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:09
:11:23
:14:18
:14:17
:13:58
:13:47
:13:32
:14:32

01:49:43
01:50:55
01:51:37
01:52:14
01:52:21
01:52:50
01:53:30
01:55:17
01:54:58
01:55:35
01:55:35
01:55:29
01:56:11
01:56:17
01:56:03
01:56:36
01:57:06
01:57:20
01:57:45
01:57:54
01:58:38
01:58:39
01:58:51
01:59:14
01:59:19
01:59:40
01:59:59
02:00:05
02:00:36
02:00:33
02:00:46
02:01:42
02:01:49
02:01:53
02:01:54
02:02:15
02:03:20
02:03:47
02:04:02

08:23
08:28
08:31
08:34
08:35
08:37
08:40
08:48
08:47
08:49
08:49
08:49
08:52
08:53
08:52
08:54
08:56
08:57
08:59
09:00
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:06
09:08
09:10
09:10
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:18
09:20
09:25
09:27
09:28



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

595
290
218
343
318
226
37
260
150
374
312
51
206
241
267
428
359
430
158
419
175
11
485
399
228
365
298
395
372
42
517
259
145
248
249
341
454
323
302

Candis Krzacyk
Heather Brossma
Jennifer Mcandre
Danielle Frank
Amy Dedic
Jennifer Pollock
Lealanie Kantor
Michelle Morin
Caitlin Ursino
Sarah Hall
Caroline Harkins
Char Heiney
Kara Seymour
Anne Kathryn Brc
Colleen Townsen
Kathryn Hendersc
Alison Thomas-S!
Rosemary A Mcci
Cheryl Perrone
Rita ElImer
Kristen Stryler
Jessica Chiarello
Courtney Bradley
Katie Smithson
Lara Kalix

Ann Marie Vicki
Jen Mazzoni
Victoria Pschar
Jennifer Hanlin
Ali Roberts
Jamie Langan
Eleanor Wedell
Annie Zanolli
Elaine Mead
Jennifer Carmonze
Kathy Chen

Beth Claussen
Michelle Gara
Allison Davis

08:05:18 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:34 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:08:21 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:13 AM

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:13:07
:14:12
:15:12
:15:14
:15:32
:15:52
:16:43
:14:37
:18:24
:16:42
:14:21
:16:52
:17:04
:14:31
:14:15
:19:04
:18:18
:18:19
:16:32
:16:32
01:
:17:03
:19:40
:16:50
:17:53
:17:06
:17:43
1747
:17:46
:18:11
:18:59
:18:56
:17:54
:17:41

12:17

01:20:26
01:20:07
01:21:12

01
01

:19:41
:19:14

02:03:56
02:04:38
02:04:11
02:04:11
02:04:38
02:05:02
02:05:49
02:02:59
02:05:45
02:06:24
02:06:25
02:07:02
02:07:08
02:06:59
02:07:34
02:07:16
02:07:24
02:07:25
02:07:29
02:07:29
02:08:35
02:08:31
02:09:03
02:09:01
02:08:52
02:08:59
02:08:57
02:08:58
02:09:06
02:09:06
02:09:30
02:10:35
02:10:21
02:11:04
02:11:30
02:11:36
02:11:27
02:11:47
02:12:23

09:28
09:31
09:29
09:29
09:31
09:33
09:36
09:23
09:36
09:39
09:39
09:42
09:42
09:42
09:44
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:49
09:49
09:51
09:51
09:50
09:51
09:51
09:51
09:51
09:51
09:53
09:58
09:57
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:02
10:04
10:06



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

598
326
408

507
74
94

112

291

366

462

115

236
29

210

113

597

261

479
65

107

106

519

219
69

373

574

254

394

294
46

477
70

458

369
43

319

334
62

Maryalice Fox
Barbara Jacobelli
Carolyn Carganill:
Christy Manetta
Rowan Smith
Monica Burrows
Laurel Books
Michelle Simpsol
Meg Zakarewicz
Lisa Vicki
Kristina Taylor
Carolyn Hadka
Ardena Blough
Maureen Kibelstis
Jennifer Andersol
Lisa Drozdowski
Michelle Puskowi
Virginia Wedell
Susan Fennecker
Jennifer Kamm
Amy Martinez
Jennifer Hess
Carol Irons
Sharon Sein
Alyson Rosenfeld
Sarah Fosdick
Laura Yasso
Amy Mladjen
Hannah Ludescht
Kelsey Mccauley
Cynthia Bentley
Amanda Lundber
Avery Green
Jacqueline Kelly
Jennifer Munoz
Carol Barry
Carolyn Bachmar
Bridget Bachman
Kelli Walker

08:05:13 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:11:51 AM

01:19:21
01:20:05
01:17:33
01:20:26
01:17:35
01:20:26
01:20:32
01:20:41
01:20:16
01:18:26
01:20:42
01:23:44
02:14:48
01:20:27
01:19:34
01:21:24
01:21:22
01:20:51
01:21:11
01:20:47
01:21:38
01:22:51
01:22:40
01:20:29
01:24:50
01:17:47
01:23:17
01:25:12
01:22:47
01:21:44
01:22:35
01:25:57
01:25:32
01:22:53
01:25:48
01:25:10
01:20:32
01:22:52
01:20:42

02:12:27
02:12:42
02:13:07
02:12:42
02:13:13
02:13:05
02:13:31
02:13:37
02:13:43
02:14:03
02:14:02
02:14:48
02:14:48
02:14:36
02:15:00
02:16:05
02:16:01
02:16:22
02:16:30
02:16:46
02:17:08
02:17:29
02:17:12
02:17:54
02:18:00
02:18:15
02:17:55
02:18:06
02:18:27
02:18:22
02:18:40
02:19:33
02:19:59
02:19:47
02:20:24
02:20:43
02:21:08
02:21:22
02:14:59

10:07
10:08
10:10
10:08
10:10
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:17
10:16
10:18
10:23
10:23
10:25
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:28
10:32
10:32
10:33
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:35
10:39
10:41
10:40
10:43
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:18



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

347
99
278
137
580
300
148
321
230
494
538
90
311
329
16
405
102
277
47
388
133
280
461
134
18
205
305
460
77
40
581
286
163
172
582
406
407
375
27

Donna Radice
Kathryn Mitchell
Gwendolyn Stepf
Sarah Rodman
Jess Spivy
Sandra Yewdall
Eloise Ramirez
Eva Morwald
Nancy Tomlinson
Maria Valletti
Ellen Wright
Kerry Heim

Chris Donahue
Christine Fissel
Melissa Dale
Annie Mcginnis
Hillary Linardopot
Valerie Eifert
Lindsay Jackson
Justin Royer
Teresa Peachey
Tina Tranauskas
Deb Nelson

Gina Leed
Sandra Lynch
Deepa Kurpad
Teri Loxam
Kristin Maysa
Kelli Chioffe
Jessica Besack
Alice Deviney
Suzann Teichert
Stephanie Stein
Susan Heard
Kelly Kister

Lisa Paige

Lori Alamia
Amanda Troia
Erin Fredericks

08:04:53 AM
08:05:58 AM
08:05:58 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:34 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:42 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:12 AM

01:24:45
01:25:26
01:25:26
01:25:19
01:22:42
01:27:08
01:26:08
01:26:14
01:28:08
01:21:45
01:25:04
01:30:06
01:25:50
01:26:44
01:24:38
01:29:34
01:30:06
01:28:07
01:28:38
01:27:10
01:27:55
01:28:38
01:27:55
01:30:41
01:32:40
01:26:39
01:28:08
01:27:18
01:30:01
01:29:27
01:34:29
01:32:06
01:34:59
01:30:19
01:34:28
01:34:32
01:34:32
01:31:10
01:34:21

02:22:14
02:21:30
02:21:30
02:23:35
02:23:57
02:23:25
02:23:49
02:24:06
02:24:38
02:24:51
02:25:10
02:24:32
02:25:22
02:25:13
02:25:54
02:25:59
02:26:01
02:26:21
02:26:58
02:27:32
02:27:31
02:28:30
02:28:49
02:29:49
02:29:47
02:30:00
02:30:33
02:31:29
02:32:07
02:32:55
02:32:45
02:33:13
02:33:19
02:34:05
02:33:36
02:33:57
02:33:57
02:34:32
02:35:25

10:51
10:48
10:48
10:58
10:59
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:05
11:02
11:06
11:05
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:20
11:22
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:30
11:34
11:37
11:40
11:40
11:42
11:42
11:46
11:44
11:45
11:45
11:48
11:52



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

316
76
78

596

446

128

317

415

416

379

370

371
84

358
13

252

256

123

105

378

153
24

478
86

314
66

282
91

283

170

215

262

265
26

258

231

386

504

131

Karen Jenkins
Allisonp Poles
Elizabeth Arnold
Kimberly Scammi
Ella Krishtal
Melanie Wright
Vee Fox

Dawn Scipione
Dawn Kelly
Allison Kaplan
Ashley Reinholt
Kelly Mckinley
Kristen Marino
Holly Umbehauer
Jennifer Watson
Aubrie Fenneckel
Amanda Walsh
Kerrie Sheehe
Valerie Donnelly
Wendy Schafer
Kimberly Keating
Katie Peluse
Darrah Mugrauer
Maureen Sweene
Jennifer Escarge
Neetu Verma
Elise Shegal
Casey Stackhous
Patricia Buzzance
Sandra Cacoilo
Christa Lutz
Heather Ryan
Christine Toy-Dra
Aimee Belgard
Michele Toy

Nik Tshudy
Milyssa Browne
Kim Shores
Michele Getty

08:06:02 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:41 AM
08:05:41 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:47 AM

01:33:11
01:28:09
01:32:23
01:28:08
01:33:24
01:34:39
01:35:59
01:30:48
01:31:05
01:30:26
01:35:04
01:34:41
01:36:06
01:36:04
01:36:31
01:31:22
01:31:26
01:37:33
01:31:40
01:36:19
01:37:46
01:37:48
01:38:04
01:34:44
01:36:39
01:36:40
01:38:37
01:34:30
01:39:08
01:40:53
01:41:08
01:41:24
01:41:20
01:41:17
01:41:27
01:37:11
01:49:16
01:47:20
01:48:34

02:34:47
02:36:36
02:36:35
02:36:35
02:36:19
02:36:42
02:38:14
02:39:20
02:39:38
02:39:39
02:39:45
02:39:24
02:41:07
02:41:07
02:41:30
02:41:57
02:41:58
02:42:58
02:43:29
02:43:31
02:44:04
02:44:15
02:44:40
02:44:57
02:45:45
02:45:46
02:46:45
02:46:43
02:47:19
02:50:38
02:51:22
02:51:55
02:51:55
02:51:57
02:51:57
02:58:38
03:00:05
03:05:41
03:12:31

11:49
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:56
11:58
12:05
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:10
12:18
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:22
12:26
12:29
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:35
12:39
12:39
12:44
12:44
12:46
13:02
13:05
13:07
13:07
13:08
13:08
13:38
13:45
14:10
14:42



218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

253
335
351
450
400
207
100
487
200
49
48
435

Men's Overall Finish:

Place
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Bib #
587
471
204
590
427
353
584
444
23
382
173
110
475
488
85
203
589
139
381
592
235

Mary Tobkin
Peggy Donato
Maureen Harrisor
Amanda Rose
Kimberly Schwing
Helen Donovan
Phyllis Teller
Lynn Davis
Kathryn Triolo
Deborah Bell
Diane Szwajkows
Betsy Lannen

Name
Alex Bollfrass
Spencer Coates
lan Penkala
Andrew Venus
Miftar Spahija
Christoph Stannik
Joshua Goldstein
Tim Jump
Anthony Fragassi
Michael Accardi
Michael Whale
Joseph Sherbaun
Scott Partenheim
Daniel Burkholde!
Joseph Piccione
Joe Silva
Mitch Sheafer
Curvin Horst
Jeremy Helm
Connor Beatty
Matthew Coburn

08:05:59 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:13 AM

Start
08:04:48 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:48 AM
08:04:49 AM
08:04:48 AM
08:04:48 AM
08:04:47 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:04:47 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM

01:57:33
02:00:34
02:00:39
01:58:53
02:01:56
02:03:12
02:32:32
02:24:28
02:25:34
02:23:52
02:23:53
01:04:33

Split 1
00:51:00
00:50:33
00:51:30
00:52:22
00:53:43
00:54:48
00:54:57
00:54:14
00:55:04
00:56:25
00:56:27
00:55:21
00:59:17
00:59:24
00:58:15
01:01:53
01:03:09
01:03:10
01:01:01
00:59:42
01:00:18

03:20:24
03:23:39
03:23:39
03:26:51
03:27:20
03:37:35
03:51:59
03:59:33
03:59:34
04:02:27
04:02:29
04:10:38

Finish
01:22:57
01:23:05
01:23:36
01:26:13
01:27:12
01:28:42
01:30:24
01:30:36
01:31:18
01:32:11
01:32:17
01:33:42
01:35:46
01:36:02
01:37:15
01:39:59
01:39:54
01:39:58
01:40:48
01:40:57
01:41:13

15:18
15:33
15:33
15:47
15:50
16:37
17:43
18:17
18:17
18:30
18:31
19:08

Pace
06:20
06:21
06:23
06:35
06:39
06:46
06:54
06:55
06:58
07:02
07:03
07:09
07:19
07:20
07:25
07:38
07:38
07:38
07:42
07:42
07:44



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

34
456
355
482
422
469
432
104
122

33

12
165
438
342
307
376
201
409

93
455
452
284
467
111
442
164

95
263
239

45
585

58

53
297
426

Brian Sherman
Robert McCallum
Eric Noll

Paul Bukowski
Thomas Burton
Glen Miller

J Mailliard

Marc Seitz

Gil Barzeski

Jim Bridges
Marcus Williams
Joe Farace
Michael Macomb
Andrew Jones
Brian Redard
Anthony Brighent
Gary Nolan
Grady Gervino
Kevin Schroeder
Robert Hessler
Todd Sturza

Don Rotanz
Ronald Wilkersor
Anand Jagota
Jay O'Rourke
Alan Vanderborgt
Howard Cohen
Philip Chao

Brian Holloran
Will Atkinson
Darren Lim

Boris Stefanov
Kevin Thorneloe
John Gavigan
Adam Strobel

08:04:53 AM
08:07:10 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:05:39 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:04:49 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:53 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:12 AM

01:01:40
01:04:41
01:02:28
01:02:47
01:00:09
01:03:56
01:02:40
01:04:27
01:03:23
01:01:44
01:02:05
01:03:03
01:06:35
01:03:17
01:03:16
01:02:26
01:05:09
01:04:49
01:03:49
01:05:05
01:06:21
01:03:50
01:05:35
01:06:13
01:07:32
01:06:48
01:07:08
01:07:32
01:10:24
01:07:31
01:06:10
01:07:27
01:03:19
01:06:05
01:08:25

01:41:57
01:39:50
01:43:29
01:43:36
01:43:59
01:43:55
01:44:42
01:44:44
01:44:58
01:45:03
01:45:10
01:45:24
01:45:55
01:46:42
01:46:57
01:46:50
01:47:03
01:47:02
01:47:36
01:47:36
01:47:11
01:48:35
01:48:52
01:49:50
01:50:07
01:50:16
01:50:18
01:50:46
01:50:39
01:50:43
01:51:40
01:52:56
01:52:44
01:53:13
01:52:59

07:47
07:37
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:56
08:00
08:00
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:05
08:09
08:10
08:09
08:10
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:11
08:17
08:19
08:23
08:24
08:25
08:25
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:31
08:37
08:36
08:39
08:37



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

114
425
156
364
80
214
417
30
117
593
354
586
484
397
457
221
440
202
238
468
54
39
470
401
146
472
159
147
138
390
473
445
108
142
421

Andrew Bett
Mark Panchison
Charles Parker
Nicholas Oniskey
Brian Goff

Paul Lutz

Mark Haupert
Charles Lockett
Gary Greenblatt
Matthew Vodzak
David Massey
Ben Rowse-Naim
Chris Lear

Baron King

Dan Mcfadden
Matt Nejako

Tim Obrien

Chris Diilio
Robert Holloran
Chris Fulco
Matthew Santillo
Steven Besack
Chris Lemmond
Joe Pyrz
Jonathan Katzent
Mark Sienkiewicz
Marcin Chwistek
Mike Zabel
Edward Tartar
John Weatherley
Brian Power
Mike Meacham
Erik Nelson
Matthew Vahey
Joseph Montanez

08:05:12 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:53 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:59 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:15 AM

01:07:07
01:07:48
01:09:26
01:09:47
01:09:55
01:09:04
01:08:14
01:09:15
01:09:38

01

:12:32

01:09:10
01:07:51

01

:10:29

01:09:18

01

:11:38

01:09:29

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:49
:11:52
:11:04
:12:27
:10:46
:12:18
:11:48
:12:16
:13:00
:13:45
:12:40
:16:04
:10:54
:12:01
:10:18
:16:15
:16:05
:11:28
:12:22

01:53:47
01:53:51
01:53:55
01:54:39
01:55:14
01:54:54
01:55:30
01:55:53
01:55:49
01:55:35
01:55:24
01:56:39
01:56:35
01:56:28
01:57:14
01:57:30
01:56:51
01:57:56
01:57:41
01:58:01
01:58:32
01:58:32
01:58:52
01:58:53
01:59:00
01:59:17
02:00:06
02:00:49
02:00:59
02:01:15
02:01:57
02:01:57
02:02:54
02:02:39
02:02:42

08:41
08:41
08:42
08:45
08:48
08:46
08:49
08:51
08:50
08:49
08:49
08:54
08:54
08:53
08:57
08:58
08:55
09:00
08:59
09:01
09:03
09:03
09:04
09:05
09:05
09:06
09:10
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:19
09:19
09:23
09:22
09:22



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

152
89
418
385
308
296
451
155
330
167
429
266
327
588
411
403
73
356
232
120
97
348
250
466
367
157
177
276
346
393
398
21
96
151
22

Jared Kaltwasser
Mike Milwrick
Dennis Elmer
Brian Jones
Jody Byram

Mike Detrick
Daniel Fradin
Douglas Rubino
Omar Divina
Brandon Adams
Michael W. Mcca
Haskell Rogers
Hiroki Kato
Myles Keller

Bill Dunn
Anthony Alessi
John Hermann
Jeremy Lawson
Jim Connor
Miles Harris
Chad Darby
Brian Papsun
Chinweze Ahaght
Bob Umberger
Gary Gathright
lan Senior
Patrick Farenga
Zach Wittig

Evan R. Luce
Sean Ogrady
Jim Hanly

Philip Monteleone
Rick Oniskey
Terry Randolph
Joe Kovalcheck

08:05:14 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:08:21 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:22 AM

01
01
01
01
01

:10:01
:12:27
:14:38
:15:46
:13:48

01:07:47

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:14:47
:18:49
:14:50
:14:37
:18:22
:14:16
:17:45
:11:35
:18:57
:16:06
:19:17
:16:15
:16:56
:19:30
:15:02

01:06:55

01
01
01
01

:16:24
:18:40
:11:37
:19:45

01:21:16

01
01
01
01

:19:47
:17:36
:13:49
:15:15

01:22:33

01
01

:16:53
:14:50

01:22:04

02:03:15
02:04:08
02:03:29
02:04:27
02:04:19
02:04:30
02:04:17
02:05:17
02:06:23
02:02:59
02:07:05
02:07:34
02:07:47
02:08:27
02:08:24
02:08:52
02:08:43
02:09:54
02:10:18
02:10:10
02:10:54
02:11:20
02:11:11
02:11:00
02:11:10
02:11:13
02:11:34
02:11:33
02:13:13
02:13:53
02:13:52
02:14:16
02:15:08
02:15:14
02:15:27

09:25
09:29
09:26
09:30
09:29
09:30
09:29
09:34
09:39
09:23
09:42
09:44
09:45
09:48
09:48
09:50
09:50
09:55
09:57
09:56
10:00
10:02
10:01
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:03
10:03
10:10
10:13
10:13
10:15
10:19
10:19
10:20



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

357
480
465
220
453
209
493
176
41
246
17
476
439
32
31
310
25
75
61
583
350
474
129
368
81
212
109
387
443
449
362
437
50

Ligos Mark

Bill Fennecken
Jonathan Breslow
Jeff Jennings
Steve Crocco
Jon Mischlich
Sam Guarino
William Dale
Charles Roberts
Jeffrey Vicki
Patrick Dungee
Jim Dungee
Omid Kahangi
Patrick Briner
Andrew Conrad
Jay Donahue
Aziz Shaikh
Jason Bannon
Dan Lenthe
Noah Wasserstro
Dan Rose
Kumar Natarajan
Rick Graboyes
Steven Pyluck
Alfredo Servillas
Vance Tshudy
John Hoffman
Colin Kuechler
Shawn Mccormicl
John Horoszewsk
Timothy Donato
Andrew Donato
Michael Andersor

08:04:51 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:39 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:11:24 AM

01:21:27
01:21:12
01:18:07
01:23:00
01:23:19
01:20:31
01:23:23
01:23:45
01:21:49
01:21:12
01:20:14
01:20:09
01:27:48
01:28:15
01:28:15
01:26:29
01:20:28
01:29:38
01:28:18
01:33:54
01:33:38
01:25:27
01:34:20
01:27:17
01:34:55
01:32:51
01:36:31
01:49:19
01:47:49
01:56:42
02:00:32
02:00:34
01:16:43

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:44 PM - Boys 18 & Under

02:16:34
02:16:30
02:18:06
02:17:47
02:18:14
02:18:45
02:19:07
02:22:13
02:22:16
02:24:08
02:24:06
02:24:05
02:24:31
02:25:13
02:25:14
02:25:56
02:27:24
02:27:38
02:28:48
02:32:44
02:33:32
02:34:43
02:36:44
02:40:31
02:42:07
02:42:46
02:45:53
03:00:00
03:04:55
03:19:58
03:23:45
03:23:45
03:56:28

10:25
10:25
10:33
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:51
10:52
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:05
11:08
11:15
11:16
11:22
11:40
11:43
11:49
11:58
12:15
12:23
12:25
12:40
13:44
14:07
15:16
15:33
15:33
18:03



Place

Bib # Name

221 Matt Nejako

Start
08:05:14 AM

Split 1
09:14:43 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:44 PM - Men 19-29

Place
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Bib # Name

587 Alex Bollfrass

471 Spencer Coates

204 lan Penkala

584 Joshua Goldstein

444 Tim Jump

110 Joseph Sherbaun

475 Scott Partenheim
85 Joseph Piccione

589 Mitch Sheafer

139 Curvin Horst

592 Connor Beatty

235 Matthew Coburn

355 Eric Noll

422 Thomas Burton

342 Andrew Jones

376 Anthony Brighent

307 Brian Redard

426 Adam Strobel

297 John Gavigan

593 Matthew Vodzak

586 Ben Rowse-Naim

390 John Weatherley

473 Brian Power

167 Brandon Adams

152 Jared Kaltwasser

266 Haskell Rogers

327 Hiroki Kato

588 Myles Keller

120 Miles Harris

466 Bob Umberger

Start
08:04:48 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:48 AM
08:04:47 AM
08:04:47 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:08:21 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:17 AM

Split 1
08:55:48 AM
08:55:24 AM
08:56:21 AM
08:59:45 AM
08:59:01 AM
09:00:08 AM
09:04:10 AM
09:03:06 AM
09:08:13 AM
09:08:13 AM
09:04:34 AM
09:05:17 AM
09:07:22 AM
09:04:59 AM
09:08:15 AM
09:07:24 AM
09:08:07 AM
09:13:37 AM
09:10:57 AM
09:17:54 AM
09:12:46 AM
09:17:03 AM
09:15:12 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:15:15 AM
09:19:10 AM
09:23:25 AM
09:16:39 AM
09:24:51 AM
09:23:57 AM

Finish
10:02:44 AM

Finish

09:27:45 AM
09:27:56 AM
09:28:27 AM
09:35:12 AM
09:35:23 AM
09:38:29 AM
09:40:39 AM
09:42:06 AM
09:44:58 AM
09:45:01 AM
09:45:49 AM
09:46:12 AM
09:48:23 AM
09:48:49 AM
09:51:40 AM
09:51:48 AM
09:51:48 AM
09:58:11 AM
09:58:05 AM
10:00:57 AM
10:01:34 AM
10:06:17 AM
10:06:51 AM
10:11:20 AM
10:08:29 AM
10:12:28 AM
10:13:27 AM
10:13:31 AM
10:15:31 AM
10:16:17 AM

Elapsed
01:57:30

Elapsed

01:22:57
01:23:05
01:23:36
01:30:24
01:30:36
01:33:42
01:35:46
01:37:15
01:39:54
01:39:58
01:40:57
01:41:13
01:43:29
01:43:59
01:46:42
01:46:50
01:46:57
01:52:59
01:53:13
01:55:35
01:56:39
02:01:15
02:01:57
02:02:59
02:03:15
02:07:34
02:07:47
02:08:27
02:10:10
02:11:00

Age

Age

Gender
16 Male

Gender

27 M

22 Male
19 Male
27M

28 Male
25 Male
29 Male
27 Male
27 M

28 Male
23 Male
25 Male
24 Male
22 Male
21 Male
25 Male
25 Male
20 Male
29 Male
25 Male
29 M

28 Male
26 Male
27 Male
27 Male
20 Male
22 Male
26 M

24 Male
28 Male



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

348 Brian Papsun
276 Zach Wittig
346 Evan R. Luce
393 Sean Ogrady
246 Jeffrey Vicki

25 Aziz Shaikh

81 Alfredo Servillas
212 Vance Tshudy

50 Michael Andersor

08:04:51 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:39 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:11:24 AM

09:11:46 AM
09:25:10 AM
09:22:55 AM
09:18:41 AM
09:26:23 AM
09:25:35 AM
09:40:34 AM
09:38:20 AM
09:28:07 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:44 PM - Men 30-39

Place
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Bib #

Name

590 Andrew Venus
382 Michael Accardi
173 Michael Whale
488 Daniel Burkholde!

34 Brian Sherman
469 Glen Miller
432 J Mailliard
104 Marc Seitz

12 Marcus Williams
438 Michael Macomb

93 Kevin Schroeder
467 Ronald Wilkersor
164 Alan Vanderborgt
239 Brian Holloran
585 Darren Lim

53 Kevin Thorneloe
425 Mark Panchison
156 Charles Parker
214 Paul Lutz
484 Chris Lear
440 Tim Obrien
238 Robert Holloran
468 Chris Fulco

Start
08:04:48 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:39 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:59 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:18 AM

Split 1
08:57:10 AM
09:01:17 AM
09:01:26 AM
09:04:14 AM
09:06:33 AM
09:09:35 AM
09:07:35 AM
09:09:23 AM
09:07:03 AM
09:11:48 AM
09:08:31 AM
09:10:17 AM
09:11:59 AM
09:15:44 AM
09:11:07 AM
09:08:26 AM
09:13:16 AM
09:14:58 AM
09:14:39 AM
09:15:30 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:16:23 AM
09:17:45 AM

10:16:11 AM
10:16:56 AM
10:18:32 AM
10:18:45 AM
10:29:19 AM
10:32:31 AM
10:47:46 AM
10:48:15 AM
12:07:52 PM

Finish

09:31:01 AM
09:37:03 AM
09:37:16 AM
09:40:52 AM
09:46:50 AM
09:49:34 AM
09:49:37 AM
09:49:40 AM
09:50:08 AM
09:51:08 AM
09:52:18 AM
09:53:34 AM
09:55:27 AM
09:55:59 AM
09:56:37 AM
09:57:51 AM
09:59:19 AM
09:59:27 AM
10:00:29 AM
10:01:36 AM
10:02:50 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:03:19 AM

02:11:20
02:11:33
02:13:13
02:13:53
02:24:08
02:27:24
02:42:07
02:42:46
03:56:28

Elapsed

01:26:13
01:32:11
01:32:17
01:36:02
01:41:57
01:43:55
01:44:42
01:44:44
01:45:10
01:45:55
01:47:36
01:48:52
01:50:16
01:50:39
01:51:40
01:52:44
01:53:51
01:53:55
01:54:54
01:56:35
01:56:51
01:57:41
01:58:01

Age

25 Male
28 Male
29 Male
28 Male
28 Male
27 Male
23 Male
27 Male
26 Male

Gender
37M
39 Male
39 Male
35 Male
34 Male
38 Male
32 Male
30 Male
32 Male
30 Male
33 Male
38 Male
39 Male
35 Male
31M
38 Male
39 Male
37 Male
30 Male
31 Male
38 Male
33 Male
36 Male



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

54 Matthew Santillo
146 Jonathan Katzent
147 Mike Zabel
138 Edward Tartar
142 Matthew Vahey
421 Joseph Montanez
418 Dennis Elmer

89 Mike Milwrick
451 Daniel Fradin
296 Mike Detrick
155 Douglas Rubino
330 Omar Divina
403 Anthony Alessi
356 Jeremy Lawson
232 Jim Connor
367 Gary Gathright
250 Chinweze Ahagh¢
157 lan Senior
398 Jim Hanly

96 Rick Oniskey

22 Joe Kovalcheck
176 William Dale

17 Patrick Dungee
439 Omid Kahangi

31 Andrew Conrad

75 Jason Bannon

61 Dan Lenthe
583 Noah Wasserstro
350 Dan Rose
387 Colin Kuechler
449 John Horoszewsk

08:05:06 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:28 AM

09:15:52 AM
09:18:25 AM
09:21:10 AM
09:15:55 AM
09:16:41 AM
09:17:37 AM
09:20:10 AM
09:17:20 AM
09:20:17 AM
09:12:55 AM
09:24:21 AM
09:19:42 AM
09:20:57 AM
09:21:45 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:21:30 AM
09:25:03 AM
09:20:26 AM
09:22:09 AM
09:27:26 AM
09:28:53 AM
09:25:41 AM
09:33:01 AM
09:33:22 AM
09:35:16 AM
09:33:24 AM
09:39:29 AM
09:39:04 AM
09:54:49 AM
10:02:10 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Men 40-49

Place

Name
427 Miftar Spahija

Start
08:04:49 AM

Split 1
08:58:32 AM

10:03:38 AM
10:04:25 AM
10:05:55 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:07:52 AM
10:07:57 AM
10:09:01 AM
10:09:01 AM
10:09:47 AM
10:09:38 AM
10:10:49 AM
10:11:15 AM
10:13:43 AM
10:15:24 AM
10:15:25 AM
10:16:27 AM
10:16:17 AM
10:16:31 AM
10:19:03 AM
10:20:24 AM
10:20:49 AM
10:27:21 AM
10:29:33 AM
10:29:44 AM
10:30:21 AM
10:33:16 AM
10:33:54 AM
10:38:19 AM
10:38:58 AM
11:05:30 AM
11:25:26 AM

Finish
09:32:01 AM

01:58:32
01:59:00
02:00:49
02:00:59
02:02:39
02:02:42
02:03:29
02:04:08
02:04:17
02:04:30
02:05:17
02:06:23
02:08:52
02:09:54
02:10:18
02:11:10
02:11:11
02:11:13
02:13:52
02:15:08
02:15:27
02:22:13
02:24:06
02:24:31
02:25:14
02:27:38
02:28:48
02:32:44
02:33:32
03:00:00
03:19:58

Elapsed
01:27:12

Age

35 Male
38 Male
32 Male
38 Male
39 Male
34 Male
34 Male
31 Male
35 Male
30 Male
33 Male
38 Male
32 Male
32 Male
36 Male
38 Male
32 Male
39 Male
39 Male
36 Male
39 Male
34 Male
32 Male
37 Male
34 Male
36 Male
35 Male
37M

38 Male
35 Male
39 Male

Gender
41 Male



O NOoO O~ WNDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

353 Christoph Stannik
23 Anthony Fragassi
456 Robert McCallum
203 Joe Silva
381 Jeremy Helm
122 Gil Barzeski
33 Jim Bridges
165 Joe Farace
409 Grady Gervino
201 Gary Nolan
452 Todd Sturza
455 Robert Hessler
284 Don Rotanz
45 Will Atkinson
263 Philip Chao
58 Boris Stefanov
114 Andrew Bett
364 Nicholas Oniskey
80 Brian Goff
354 David Massey
417 Mark Haupert
397 Baron King
457 Dan Mcfadden
202 Chris Diilio
470 Chris Lemmond
472 Mark Sienkiewicz
159 Marcin Chwistek
445 Mike Meacham
108 Erik Nelson
385 Brian Jones
429 Michael W. Mcca
411 Bill Dunn
73 John Hermann
97 Chad Darby
177 Patrick Farenga

08:04:48 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:07:10 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:04:49 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:53 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:53 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:05 AM

08:59:36 AM
08:59:54 AM
09:11:51 AM
09:06:50 AM
09:05:52 AM
09:08:12 AM
09:06:37 AM
09:07:57 AM
09:09:50 AM
09:10:08 AM
09:12:14 AM
09:10:08 AM
09:08:43 AM
09:13:01 AM
09:12:37 AM
09:12:09 AM
09:12:19 AM
09:15:03 AM
09:15:06 AM
09:15:03 AM
09:13:19 AM
09:14:30 AM
09:16:48 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:16:48 AM
09:19:06 AM
09:17:34 AM
09:21:38 AM
09:21:03 AM
09:20:41 AM
09:23:43 AM
09:24:12 AM
09:24:45 AM
09:19:54 AM
09:26:21 AM

09:33:30 AM
09:36:08 AM
09:47:00 AM
09:44:56 AM
09:45:39 AM
09:49:47 AM
09:49:56 AM
09:50:18 AM
09:52:03 AM
09:52:02 AM
09:53:04 AM
09:52:39 AM
09:53:28 AM
09:56:13 AM
09:55:51 AM
09:57:38 AM
09:58:59 AM
09:59:55 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:01:17 AM
10:00:35 AM
10:01:40 AM
10:02:24 AM
10:02:58 AM
10:03:52 AM
10:04:38 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:07:20 AM
10:07:52 AM
10:09:22 AM
10:12:26 AM
10:13:39 AM
10:14:11 AM
10:15:46 AM
10:16:39 AM

01:28:42
01:31:18
01:39:50
01:39:59
01:40:48
01:44:58
01:45:03
01:45:24
01:47:02
01:47:03
01:47:11
01:47:36
01:48:35
01:50:43
01:50:46
01:52:56
01:53:47
01:54:39
01:55:14
01:55:24
01:55:30
01:56:28
01:57:14
01:57:56
01:58:52
01:59:17
02:00:06
02:01:57
02:02:54
02:04:27
02:07:05
02:08:24
02:08:43
02:10:54
02:11:34

49 Male
44 Male
43 Male
47 Male
49 Male
45 Male
40 Male
45 Male
43 Male
42 Male
41 Male
45 Male
46 Male
42 Male
47 Male
42 Male
45 Male
40 Male
42 Male
42 Male
43 Male
44 Male
49 Male
42 Male
45 Male
41 Male
42 Male
41 Male
48 Male
47 Male
49 Male
42 Male
40 Male
41 Male
41 Male



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

151 Terry Randolph
357 Ligos Mark

465 Jonathan Breslow
209 Jon Mischlich
493 Sam Guarino
310 Jay Donahue
474 Kumar Natarajan
368 Steven Pyluck
109 John Hoffman
443 Shawn Mccormicl
362 Timothy Donato
437 Andrew Donato

08:05:14 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:35 AM
08:05:35 AM

09:20:04 AM
09:26:18 AM
09:23:25 AM
09:25:36 AM
09:28:40 AM
09:31:11 AM
09:30:24 AM
09:32:26 AM
09:41:30 AM
09:53:22 AM
10:06:07 AM
10:06:09 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Men 50-59

Place
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©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Bib #

Name

482 Paul Bukowski
111 Anand Jagota
442 Jay O'Rourke

95 Howard Cohen
117 Gary Greenblatt

30 Charles Lockett

39 Steven Besack
401 Joe Pyrz
308 Jody Byram

21 Philip Monteleone
480 Bill Fennecken
220 Jeff Jennings
453 Steve Crocco

41 Charles Roberts
476 Jim Dungee

32 Patrick Briner
129 Rick Graboyes

Start
08:04:57 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:07 AM
08:05:33 AM

Split 1
09:07:44 AM
09:11:06 AM
09:12:28 AM
09:12:19 AM
09:14:35 AM
09:14:07 AM
09:17:30 AM
09:17:25 AM
09:18:56 AM
09:27:34 AM
09:26:23 AM
09:28:38 AM
09:28:39 AM
09:27:10 AM
09:25:37 AM
09:33:22 AM
09:39:53 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Men 60+

Place

Bib #

Name

Start

Split 1

10:20:28 AM
10:21:25 AM
10:23:24 AM
10:23:50 AM
10:24:24 AM
10:30:38 AM
10:39:40 AM
10:45:40 AM
10:50:52 AM
11:10:28 AM
11:29:20 AM
11:29:20 AM

Finish

09:48:33 AM
09:54:43 AM
09:55:03 AM
09:55:29 AM
10:00:46 AM
10:00:45 AM
10:03:44 AM
10:04:02 AM
10:09:27 AM
10:19:17 AM
10:21:41 AM
10:23:25 AM
10:23:34 AM
10:27:37 AM
10:29:33 AM
10:30:20 AM
10:42:17 AM

Finish

02:15:14
02:16:34
02:18:06
02:18:45
02:19:07
02:25:56
02:34:43
02:40:31
02:45:53
03:04:55
03:23:45
03:23:45

Elapsed

01:43:36
01:49:50
01:50:07
01:50:18
01:55:49
01:55:53
01:58:32
01:58:53
02:04:19
02:14:16
02:16:30
02:17:47
02:18:14
02:22:16
02:24:05
02:25:13
02:36:44

Elapsed

Age

Age

47 Male
43 Male
49 Male
47 Male
47 Male
47 Male
40 Male
41 Male
45 Male
40 Male
41 Male
42 Male

Gender
50 Male
50 Male
51 Male
52 Male
53 Male
53 Male
50 Male
53 Male
50 Male
52 Male
57 Male
53 Male
56 Male
58 Male
55 Male
54 Male
56 Male

Gender



Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Girls 18 & Under

Place

Bib #

Name
132 Julie Price
580 Jess Spivy

Start
08:05:19 AM
08:04:50 AM

Split 1
09:05:30 AM
09:27:32 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Women 19-29

Place
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Bib #

Name
396 Valentina Klein
345 Kristin Avagliano
360 Megan Barriger
404 Josalyn Smith
1 Angela Quinn
361 Molly O'Brien
313 Madeleine Harkin
352 Renae Welke
483 Polly Morrison
15 Lisa DiMarcanton
79 Kate Byerley
255 Meaghan Jones
98 Elizabeth Kantor
434 Lauren Conicella
149 Rachel Hadler
301 Tara O'Malley
124 Laura Triscoli
389 Becky Klimowicz
489 Kristin Moore
383 Erin Downey
412 Mollie Freedman-
242 Linda Mcguigan
169 Elizabeth Yasso
233 Emily Baird
299 Emily Guss
52 Holly Bigelow
56 Alisa Bigelow

Start
08:04:57 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:02 AM

Split 1
09:03:43 AM
09:02:54 AM
09:03:05 AM
09:05:30 AM
09:08:39 AM
09:08:59 AM
09:09:24 AM
09:09:16 AM
09:09:30 AM
09:10:10 AM
09:15:19 AM
09:14:54 AM
09:15:43 AM
09:13:46 AM
09:15:34 AM
09:13:46 AM
09:14:33 AM
09:17:40 AM
09:15:59 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:17:28 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:18:52 AM
09:15:05 AM
09:16:25 AM
09:19:21 AM
09:19:19 AM

Finish
09:44:37 AM
10:28:47 AM

Finish

09:39:38 AM
09:40:13 AM
09:41:41 AM
09:44:37 AM
09:50:34 AM
09:50:28 AM
09:50:29 AM
09:51:18 AM
09:52:11 AM
09:54:41 AM
10:00:21 AM
10:00:28 AM
10:02:21 AM
10:02:23 AM
10:02:54 AM
10:02:57 AM
10:03:31 AM
10:03:43 AM
10:03:48 AM
10:04:05 AM
10:04:24 AM
10:04:56 AM
10:05:51 AM
10:06:04 AM
10:06:51 AM
10:06:56 AM
10:06:56 AM

Elapsed
01:39:18
02:23:57

Elapsed

01:34:41
01:35:19
01:36:48
01:39:18
01:45:29
01:45:35
01:45:47
01:46:24
01:47:11
01:49:43
01:54:58
01:55:29
01:57:06
01:57:20
01:57:45
01:57:54
01:58:38
01:58:39
01:58:51
01:59:14
01:59:19
01:59:59
02:00:33
02:00:46
02:01:49
02:01:53
02:01:54

Age

Age

Gender
18 Female
18 F

Gender
25 Female
25 Female
26 Female
19 Female
28 Female
24 Female
28 Female
28 Female
24 Female
25 Female
26 Female
26 Female
29 Female
23 Female
27 Female
22 Female
20 Female
26 Female
27 Female
19 Female
23 Female
27 Female
25 Female
28 Female
23 Female
29 Female
25 Female



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

320 Lauren Ferber
218 Jennifer Mcandre
226 Jennifer Pollock
374 Sarah Hall
312 Caroline Harkins
428 Kathryn Hendersc
419 Rita Elmer
11 Jessica Chiarello
175 Kristen Stryler
228 Lara Kalix
399 Katie Smithson
485 Courtney Bradley
42 Ali Roberts
259 Eleanor Wedell
249 Jennifer Carmone
507 Rowan Smith
366 Lisa Vicki
29 Maureen Kibelstis
115 Carolyn Hadka
261 Virginia Wedell
65 Jennifer Kamm
69 Alyson Rosenfeld
254 Amy Mladjen
373 Sarah Fosdick
294 Kelsey Mccauley
477 Amanda Lundber
458 Jacqueline Kelly
70 Avery Green
43 Carol Barry
319 Carolyn Bachmar
99 Kathryn Mitchell
278 Gwendolyn Stept
347 Donna Radice
90 Kerry Heim
16 Melissa Dale

08:05:02 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:34 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:17 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:05:58 AM
08:05:58 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:04 AM

09:18:34 AM
09:20:50 AM
09:21:26 AM
09:21:41 AM
09:19:22 AM
09:24:29 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:22:18 AM
09:17:14 AM
09:23:10 AM
09:21:52 AM
09:24:34 AM
09:23:32 AM
09:24:10 AM
09:25:32 AM
09:22:54 AM
09:23:36 AM
09:25:46 AM
09:28:44 AM
09:26:06 AM
09:25:52 AM
09:29:51 AM
09:30:24 AM
09:22:41 AM
09:26:50 AM
09:30:39 AM
09:28:10 AM
09:30:33 AM
09:30:35 AM
09:25:32 AM
09:31:24 AM
09:31:24 AM
09:29:38 AM
09:35:43 AM
09:29:42 AM

10:08:49 AM
10:09:49 AM
10:10:36 AM
10:11:23 AM
10:11:26 AM
10:12:41 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:13:46 AM
10:13:32 AM
10:14:09 AM
10:14:03 AM
10:13:57 AM
10:14:27 AM
10:15:49 AM
10:16:36 AM
10:18:32 AM
10:19:13 AM
10:19:55 AM
10:19:48 AM
10:21:37 AM
10:21:51 AM
10:23:01 AM
10:23:18 AM
10:23:09 AM
10:23:28 AM
10:24:15 AM
10:25:04 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:26:08 AM
10:26:08 AM
10:27:28 AM
10:27:28 AM
10:27:07 AM
10:30:09 AM
10:30:58 AM

02:03:47
02:04:11
02:05:02
02:06:24
02:06:25
02:07:16
02:07:29
02:08:31
02:08:35
02:08:52
02:09:01
02:09:03
02:09:06
02:10:35
02:11:30
02:13:13
02:14:03
02:14:36
02:14:48
02:16:22
02:16:46
02:18:00
02:18:06
02:18:15
02:18:22
02:19:33
02:19:47
02:19:59
02:20:43
02:21:08
02:21:30
02:21:30
02:22:14
02:24:32
02:25:54

23 Female
27 Female
21 Female
27 Female
27 Female
29 Female
27 Female
25 Female
20 Female
29 Female
23 Female
19 Female
22 Female
22 Female
19 Female
29 Female
21 Female
28 Female
27 Female
27 Female
25 Female
28 Female
27 Female
28 Female
20 Female
27 Female
28 Female
28 Female
28 Female
23 Female
22 Female
27 Female
25 Female
27 Female
27 Female



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

102 Hillary Linardopot
277 Valerie Eifert
388 Justin Royer
460 Kristin Maysa
40 Jessica Besack
375 Amanda Troia
27 Erin Fredericks
446 Ella Krishtal
371 Kelly Mckinley
370 Ashley Reinholt
84 Kristen Marino
358 Holly Umbehauer
13 Jennifer Watson
252 Aubrie Fenneckel
256 Amanda Walsh
378 Wendy Schafer
478 Darrah Mugrauer
91 Casey Stackhous

08:05:37 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:41 AM
08:05:41 AM
08:05:19 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:02 AM
08:05:12 AM
08:05:37 AM

09:35:43 AM
09:33:29 AM
09:32:18 AM
09:32:09 AM
09:34:39 AM
09:36:12 AM
09:39:33 AM
09:39:04 AM
09:39:44 AM
09:39:46 AM
09:41:47 AM
09:41:45 AM
09:41:50 AM
09:36:34 AM
09:36:37 AM
09:41:21 AM
09:43:16 AM
09:40:07 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Women 30-39

Place
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Bib #

Name
331 Renee Zegar
57 Jeannine Greenb
594 Marlena Harringtc
5 Cari Stromski
599 Susan Lehrer
402 Ellen Stevenson
35 Karen Mclane
304 Heather Dilissio
59 Amy Chapman
392 Tracy Dunbar
336 Stacy Lally
486 Kristen Zeek
130 Natalie Wilde
384 Beverly Brown

Start
08:04:50 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:04:54 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:04:50 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:17 AM

Split 1
09:04:14 AM
09:07:10 AM
09:10:15 AM
09:11:39 AM
09:11:44 AM
09:11:41 AM
09:11:24 AM
09:14:14 AM
09:14:12 AM
09:11:33 AM
09:14:59 AM
09:14:59 AM
09:16:11 AM
09:16:17 AM

10:31:38 AM
10:31:43 AM
10:32:40 AM
10:36:20 AM
10:38:07 AM
10:39:34 AM
10:40:37 AM
10:41:59 AM
10:44:27 AM
10:44:27 AM
10:46:48 AM
10:46:48 AM
10:46:49 AM
10:47:09 AM
10:47:09 AM
10:48:33 AM
10:49:52 AM
10:52:20 AM

Finish

09:40:54 AM
09:47:49 AM
09:52:40 AM
09:53:13 AM
09:53:18 AM
09:54:32 AM
09:57:09 AM
09:57:19 AM
09:58:11 AM
10:00:11 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:01:17 AM
10:01:53 AM

02:26:01
02:26:21
02:27:32
02:31:29
02:32:55
02:34:32
02:35:25
02:36:19
02:39:24
02:39:45
02:41:07
02:41:07
02:41:30
02:41:57
02:41:58
02:43:31
02:44:40
02:46:43

Elapsed

01:36:04
01:42:59
01:47:46
01:48:02
01:48:17
01:49:31
01:52:14
01:52:21
01:52:50
01:55:17
01:55:35
01:55:35
01:56:11
01:56:36

Age

28 Female
25 Female
26 Female
28 Female
28 Female
27 Female
27 Female
29 Female
24 Female
24 Female
28 Female
23 Female
26 Female
24 Female
25 Female
27 Female
26 Female
26 Female

Gender
35 Female
30 Female
32 Female
34 Female
39 Female
39 Female
39 Female
38 Female
38 Female
37 Female
31 Female
31 Female
34 Female
30 Female



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

328 Teresa Faherty
243 Angelque Auger
512 Claire Perkins
260 Michelle Morin
431 Meredith O'Brien
595 Candis Krzacyk
119 Joy Sullivan
343 Danielle Frank
318 Amy Dedic
150 Caitlin Ursino

37 Lealanie Kantor
206 Kara Seymour
158 Cheryl Perrone
395 Victoria Pschar
372 Jennifer Hanlin
517 Jamie Langan
145 Annie Zanolli
248 Elaine Mead
341 Kathy Chen
323 Michelle Gara
302 Allison Davis

4 Christy Manetta

408 Carolyn Carganill:

94 Laurel Books
112 Michelle Simpsol
291 Meg Zakarewicz
236 Ardena Blough

62 Kelli Walker
210 Jennifer Andersol
113 Lisa Drozdowski
107 Amy Martinez
394 Hannah Ludesch
369 Jennifer Munoz
300 Sandra Yewdall
137 Sarah Rodman

08:05:18 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:08:21 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:06 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:40 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:11:51 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:10 AM

09:17:45 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:19:06 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:19:01 AM
09:18:25 AM
09:19:28 AM
09:20:52 AM
09:20:57 AM
09:24:01 AM
09:21:59 AM
09:22:10 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:23:01 AM
09:23:00 AM
09:24:39 AM
09:23:23 AM
09:22:49 AM
09:25:16 AM
09:24:50 AM
09:24:27 AM
09:26:03 AM
09:22:34 AM
09:25:54 AM
09:25:57 AM
09:25:32 AM
10:19:48 AM
09:32:33 AM
09:24:47 AM
09:26:28 AM
09:26:39 AM
09:27:42 AM
09:30:58 AM
09:32:35 AM
09:30:29 AM

10:05:23 AM
10:05:33 AM
10:07:23 AM
10:11:20 AM
10:08:34 AM
10:09:14 AM
10:08:58 AM
10:09:49 AM
10:10:03 AM
10:11:22 AM
10:11:05 AM
10:12:14 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:14:12 AM
10:14:20 AM
10:15:10 AM
10:15:50 AM
10:16:12 AM
10:16:45 AM
10:16:56 AM
10:17:36 AM
10:18:19 AM
10:18:08 AM
10:18:53 AM
10:18:53 AM
10:18:59 AM
10:19:48 AM
10:26:50 AM
10:20:13 AM
10:21:09 AM
10:22:09 AM
10:23:22 AM
10:25:34 AM
10:28:52 AM
10:28:45 AM

02:00:05
02:00:36
02:02:15
02:02:59
02:03:20
02:03:56
02:04:02
02:04:11
02:04:38
02:05:45
02:05:49
02:07:08
02:07:29
02:08:58
02:09:06
02:09:30
02:10:21
02:11:04
02:11:36
02:11:47
02:12:23
02:12:42
02:13:07
02:13:31
02:13:37
02:13:43
02:14:48
02:14:59
02:15:00
02:16:05
02:17:08
02:18:27
02:20:24
02:23:25
02:23:35

34 Female
37 Female
32 Female
36 Female
38 Female
38 Female
39 Female
35 Female
30 Female
37 Female
31 Female
31 Female
31 Female
38 Female
38 Female
32 Female
34 Female
37 Female
39 Female
35 Female
33 Female
37 Female
38 Female
31 Female
39 Female
32 Female
39 Female
38 Female
39 Female
35 Female
37 Female
31 Female
39 Female
36 Female
32 Female



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

321 Eva Morwald

538 Ellen Wright

405 Annie Mcginnis
47 Lindsay Jackson
18 Sandra Lynch

205 Deepa Kurpad

305 Teri Loxam

163 Stephanie Stein

582 Kelly Kister

406 Lisa Paige

407 Lori Alamia
78 Elizabeth Arnold

596 Kimberly Scammt
76 Allisonp Poles

128 Melanie Wright

415 Dawn Scipione

416 Dawn Kelly

379 Allison Kaplan

123 Kerrie Sheehe

105 Valerie Donnelly

153 Kimberly Keating
24 Katie Peluse

314 Jennifer Escarge
66 Neetu Verma

170 Sandra Cacoilo

215 Christa Lutz

262 Heather Ryan
26 Aimee Belgard

231 Nik Tshudy

386 Milyssa Browne

504 Kim Shores

207 Helen Donovan

08:05:34 AM
08:04:56 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:31 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:42 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:23 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:32 AM
08:05:00 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:03 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:38 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:28 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:28 AM

09:31:48 AM
09:30:00 AM
09:35:12 AM
09:33:35 AM
09:38:11 AM
09:32:03 AM
09:33:17 AM
09:40:41 AM
09:40:04 AM
09:40:05 AM
09:40:05 AM
09:37:46 AM
09:33:31 AM
09:33:31 AM
09:40:11 AM
09:35:48 AM
09:35:47 AM
09:35:08 AM
09:42:25 AM
09:36:39 AM
09:43:14 AM
09:43:10 AM
09:41:42 AM
09:41:43 AM
09:46:03 AM
09:46:46 AM
09:46:48 AM
09:46:41 AM
09:42:39 AM
09:54:46 AM
09:52:25 AM
10:08:40 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:45 PM - Women 40-49

Place

Bib #

Name

Start

Split 1

10:29:40 AM
10:30:06 AM
10:31:37 AM
10:31:55 AM
10:35:18 AM
10:35:24 AM
10:35:42 AM
10:39:01 AM
10:39:12 AM
10:39:30 AM
10:39:30 AM
10:41:58 AM
10:41:58 AM
10:41:58 AM
10:42:14 AM
10:44:20 AM
10:44:20 AM
10:44:21 AM
10:47:50 AM
10:48:28 AM
10:49:32 AM
10:49:37 AM
10:50:48 AM
10:50:49 AM
10:55:48 AM
10:57:00 AM
10:57:19 AM
10:57:21 AM
11:04:06 AM
11:05:35 AM
11:10:46 AM
11:43:03 AM

Finish

02:24:06
02:25:10
02:25:59
02:26:58
02:29:47
02:30:00
02:30:33
02:33:19
02:33:36
02:33:57
02:33:57
02:36:35
02:36:35
02:36:36
02:36:42
02:39:20
02:39:38
02:39:39
02:42:58
02:43:29
02:44:04
02:44:15
02:45:45
02:45:46
02:50:38
02:51:22
02:51:55
02:51:57
02:58:38
03:00:05
03:05:41
03:37:35

Elapsed

Age

37 Female
38 Female
30 Female
33 Female
31 Female
32 Female
39 Female
37 Female
34 F

32 Female
32 Female
34 Female
33 Female
32 Female
35 Female
36 Female
36 Female
30 Female
34 Female
39 Female
39 Female
34 Female
35 Female
32 Female
34 Female
34 Female
38 Female
36 Female
30 Female
39 Female
37 Female
32 Female

Gender
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135 Penny Sorensen
141 Jennifer Schwart:z
413 Kathy Campbell
414 Anne Van Thuyne
162 Denise Hildebran
420 Joan Berg
579 Hilary Goodman
2 Katharine Maxwe

506 Susanne Corisde
118 Susan O'Brien
363 Donna Sandersot

20 Donna Moore
290 Heather Brossma
241 Anne Kathryn Brc
359 Alison Thomas-S!
430 Rosemary A Mcci
267 Colleen Townsen
298 Jen Mazzoni
454 Beth Claussen

74 Monica Burrows
462 Kristina Taylor
597 Michelle Puskowi
519 Carol Irons
106 Jennifer Hess
219 Sharon Sein

46 Cynthia Bentley
334 Bridget Bachman
148 Eloise Ramirez
494 Maria Valletti
329 Christine Fissel
311 Chris Donahue
133 Teresa Peachey
280 Tina Tranauskas
461 Deb Nelson
134 Gina Leed

08:05:04 AM
08:04:49 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:04:58 AM
08:04:53 AM
08:04:52 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:09 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:05:08 AM
08:04:51 AM
08:05:21 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:05:22 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:15 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:05:20 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:37 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:04:55 AM
08:05:05 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:29 AM
08:05:16 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:27 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:06 AM

09:08:13 AM
09:07:04 AM
09:09:39 AM
09:10:21 AM
09:09:48 AM
09:10:59 AM
09:11:51 AM
09:11:56 AM
09:14:52 AM
09:16:10 AM
09:17:17 AM
09:17:17 AM
09:19:03 AM
09:19:52 AM
09:23:40 AM
09:23:41 AM
09:19:10 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:26:32 AM
09:26:03 AM
09:26:02 AM
09:26:38 AM
09:28:17 AM
09:27:48 AM
09:25:34 AM
09:28:08 AM
09:27:47 AM
09:31:13 AM
09:26:46 AM
09:32:13 AM
09:31:06 AM
09:33:20 AM
09:34:05 AM
09:33:20 AM
09:35:47 AM

09:47:20 AM
09:47:31 AM
09:52:21 AM
09:52:28 AM
09:53:43 AM
09:54:12 AM
09:55:48 AM
09:56:29 AM
10:01:40 AM
10:01:26 AM
10:04:54 AM
10:06:50 AM
10:09:29 AM
10:12:20 AM
10:12:46 AM
10:12:47 AM
10:12:29 AM
10:14:12 AM
10:16:47 AM
10:18:42 AM
10:19:22 AM
10:21:17 AM
10:22:49 AM
10:22:26 AM
10:22:59 AM
10:24:13 AM
10:26:17 AM
10:28:54 AM
10:29:52 AM
10:30:42 AM
10:30:38 AM
10:32:56 AM
10:33:57 AM
10:34:14 AM
10:34:55 AM

01:42:16
01:42:42
01:47:23
01:47:30
01:48:48
01:49:14
01:50:55
01:51:37
01:56:03
01:56:17
01:59:40
02:01:42
02:04:38
02:06:59
02:07:24
02:07:25
02:07:34
02:08:57
02:11:27
02:13:05
02:14:02
02:16:01
02:17:12
02:17:29
02:17:54
02:18:40
02:21:22
02:23:49
02:24:51
02:25:13
02:25:22
02:27:31
02:28:30
02:28:49
02:29:49

42 Female
40 Female
42 Female
45 Female
40 Female
45 Female
48 F

40 Female
46 Female
42 Female
42 Female
45 Female
40 Female
41 Female
43 Female
49 Female
44 Female
44 Female
44 Female
42 Female
41 Female
43 Female
46 Female
40 Female
48 Female
43 Female
40 Female
43 Female
40 Female
41 Female
43 Female
44 Female
43 Female
49 Female
42 Female



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

77 Kelli Chioffe
581 Alice Deviney
286 Suzann Teichert
316 Karen Jenkins
317 Vee Fox

86 Maureen Sweene
283 Patricia Buzzancz
265 Christine Toy-Dra
258 Michele Toy
131 Michele Getty
450 Amanda Rose
400 Kimberly Schwing
200 Kathryn Triolo

49 Deborah Bell

48 Diane Szwajkows
435 Betsy Lannen

08:05:20 AM
08:05:36 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:06:02 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:33 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:24 AM
08:05:47 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:05:30 AM
08:05:01 AM
08:05:26 AM
08:05:25 AM
08:05:13 AM

09:35:21 AM
09:40:05 AM
09:37:19 AM
09:39:13 AM
09:40:41 AM
09:40:09 AM
09:44:41 AM
09:46:44 AM
09:46:51 AM
09:54:21 AM
10:04:19 AM
10:07:26 AM
10:30:35 AM
10:29:18 AM
10:29:18 AM
09:09:46 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:46 PM - Women 50-59

Place
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Bib # Name
166 Eugenie Candon
51 Char Heiney
365 Ann Marie Vicki
598 Maryalice Fox
326 Barbara Jacobelli
479 Susan Fennecket
574 Laura Yasso
230 Nancy Tomlinson
172 Susan Heard
282 Elise Shegal

253 Mary Tobkin

Start
08:05:07 AM
08:05:04 AM
08:05:10 AM
08:05:13 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:11 AM
08:05:18 AM
08:05:14 AM
08:04:59 AM
08:04:57 AM
08:05:59 AM

Split 1
09:13:06 AM
09:21:56 AM
09:22:16 AM
09:24:34 AM
09:25:16 AM
09:26:22 AM
09:28:35 AM
09:33:22 AM
09:35:18 AM
09:43:34 AM
10:03:32 AM

Age Group Race Results Report as of 4/4/2011 4:10:46 PM - Women 60+

Place

Bib # Name
335 Peggy Donato

351 Maureen Harrisor

Start
08:05:35 AM
08:05:36 AM

Split 1
10:06:09 AM
10:06:15 AM

10:37:27 AM
10:38:21 AM
10:38:26 AM
10:40:49 AM
10:42:56 AM
10:50:22 AM
10:52:52 AM
10:57:19 AM
10:57:21 AM
11:18:18 AM
11:32:17 AM
11:32:50 AM
12:04:35 PM
12:07:53 PM
12:07:54 PM
12:15:51 PM

Finish

09:58:37 AM
10:12:06 AM
10:14:09 AM
10:17:40 AM
10:17:53 AM
10:21:41 AM
10:23:13 AM
10:29:52 AM
10:39:04 AM
10:51:42 AM
11:26:23 AM

Finish
11:29:14 AM
11:29:15 AM

02:32:07
02:32:45
02:33:13
02:34:47
02:38:14
02:44:57
02:47:19
02:51:55
02:51:57
03:12:31
03:26:51
03:27:20
03:59:34
04:02:27
04:02:29
04:10:38

Elapsed

01:53:30
02:07:02
02:08:59
02:12:27
02:12:42
02:16:30
02:17:55
02:24:38
02:34:05
02:46:45
03:20:24

Elapsed
03:23:39
03:23:39

Age

Age

42 Female
44 F

40 Female
45 Female
44 Female
42 Female
43 Female
40 Female
41 Female
47 Female
44 Female
44 Female
48 Female
48 Female
49 Female
45 Female

Gender
52 Female
50 Female
50 Female
52 Female
55 Female
51 Female
50 F
53 Female
54 Female
53 Female
53 Female

Gender
66 Female
60 Female



100 Phyllis Teller
487 Lynn Davis

Overall Results by Gun Time:

Place
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Bib #
587
471
204
590
427
353
584
444
23
382
173
110
396
345
475
488
331
360
85
132
404
203
589
139
381
592
235
34
456
135

Name
Alex Bollfrass
Spencer Coates
lan Penkala
Andrew Venus
Miftar Spahija
Christoph Stannik
Joshua Goldstein
Tim Jump
Anthony Fragassi
Michael Accardi
Michael Whale
Joseph Sherbaun
Valentina Klein
Kristin Avagliano
Scott Partenheim
Daniel Burkholde!
Renee Zegar
Megan Barriger
Joseph Piccione
Julie Price
Josalyn Smith
Joe Silva
Mitch Sheafer
Curvin Horst
Jeremy Helm
Connor Beatty
Matthew Coburn
Brian Sherman
Robert McCallum
Penny Sorensen

08:05:36 AM
08:05:01 AM

Start
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

10:38:08 AM
10:29:29 AM

Split 1
08:55:48 AM
08:55:24 AM
08:56:21 AM
08:57:10 AM
08:58:32 AM
08:59:36 AM
08:59:45 AM
08:59:01 AM
08:59:54 AM
09:01:17 AM
09:01:26 AM
09:00:08 AM
09:03:43 AM
09:02:54 AM
09:04:10 AM
09:04:14 AM
09:04:14 AM
09:03:05 AM
09:03:06 AM
09:05:30 AM
09:05:30 AM
09:06:50 AM
09:08:13 AM
09:08:13 AM
09:05:52 AM
09:04:34 AM
09:05:17 AM
09:06:33 AM
09:11:51 AM
09:08:13 AM

11:57:35 AM
12:04:34 PM

Finish

09:27:45 AM
09:27:56 AM
09:28:27 AM
09:31:01 AM
09:32:01 AM
09:33:30 AM
09:35:12 AM
09:35:23 AM
09:36:08 AM
09:37:03 AM
09:37:16 AM
09:38:29 AM
09:39:38 AM
09:40:13 AM
09:40:39 AM
09:40:52 AM
09:40:54 AM
09:41:41 AM
09:42:06 AM
09:44:37 AM
09:44:37 AM
09:44:56 AM
09:44:58 AM
09:45:01 AM
09:45:39 AM
09:45:49 AM
09:46:12 AM
09:46:50 AM
09:47:00 AM
09:47:20 AM

03:51:59
03:59:33

Elapsed

01:23:03
01:23:14
01:23:45
01:26:19
01:27:19
01:28:48
01:30:30
01:30:41
01:31:26
01:32:21
01:32:34
01:33:47
01:34:56
01:35:31
01:35:57
01:36:10
01:36:12
01:36:59
01:37:24
01:39:55
01:39:55
01:40:14
01:40:16
01:40:19
01:40:57
01:41:07
01:41:30
01:42:08
01:42:18
01:42:38

Age
27
22
19
37
41
49
27
28
44
39
39
25
25
25
29
35
35
26
27
18
19
47
27
28
49
23
25
34
43
42

64 Female
65 Female

Gender
M
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
M
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

141
57
355
482
422
469
432
104
122
33
12
165
361
313
438
352
342
307
376
201
409
483
93
413
414
455
594
452

599
284
467
162
420
402

Jennifer Schwartz
Jeannine Greenb
Eric Noll

Paul Bukowski
Thomas Burton
Glen Miller

J Mailliard

Marc Seitz

Gil Barzeski

Jim Bridges
Marcus Williams
Joe Farace

Molly O'Brien
Madeleine Harkin
Michael Macomb
Renae Welke
Andrew Jones
Brian Redard
Anthony Brighent
Gary Nolan
Grady Gervino
Polly Morrison
Kevin Schroeder
Kathy Campbell
Anne Van Thuyne
Robert Hessler
Marlena Harringtc
Todd Sturza

Cari Stromski
Susan Lehrer
Don Rotanz
Ronald Wilkersor
Denise Hildebran
Joan Berg

Ellen Stevenson

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:07:04 AM
09:07:10 AM
09:07:22 AM
09:07:44 AM
09:04:59 AM
09:09:35 AM
09:07:35 AM
09:09:23 AM
09:08:12 AM
09:06:37 AM
09:07:03 AM
09:07:57 AM
09:08:59 AM
09:09:24 AM
09:11:48 AM
09:09:16 AM
09:08:15 AM
09:08:07 AM
09:07:24 AM
09:10:08 AM
09:09:50 AM
09:09:30 AM
09:08:31 AM
09:09:39 AM
09:10:21 AM
09:10:08 AM
09:10:15 AM
09:12:14 AM
09:11:39 AM
09:11:44 AM
09:08:43 AM
09:10:17 AM
09:09:48 AM
09:10:59 AM
09:11:41 AM

09:47:31 AM
09:47:49 AM
09:48:23 AM
09:48:33 AM
09:48:49 AM
09:49:34 AM
09:49:37 AM
09:49:40 AM
09:49:47 AM
09:49:56 AM
09:50:08 AM
09:50:18 AM
09:50:28 AM
09:50:29 AM
09:51:08 AM
09:51:18 AM
09:51:40 AM
09:51:48 AM
09:51:48 AM
09:52:02 AM
09:52:03 AM
09:52:11 AM
09:52:18 AM
09:52:21 AM
09:52:28 AM
09:52:39 AM
09:52:40 AM
09:53:04 AM
09:53:13 AM
09:53:18 AM
09:53:28 AM
09:53:34 AM
09:53:43 AM
09:54:12 AM
09:54:32 AM

01:42:49
01:43:07
01:43:41
01:43:51
01:44.07
01:44:52
01:44:55
01:44:58
01:45:05
01:45:14
01:45:26
01:45:36
01:45:46
01:45:47
01:46:26
01:46:36
01:46:58
01:47:06
01:47:06
01:47:20
01:47:21
01:47:29
01:47:36
01:47:39
01:47:46
01:47:57
01:47:58
01:48:22
01:48:31
01:48:36
01:48:46
01:48:52
01:49:01
01:49:30
01:49:50

40
30
24
50
22
38
32
30
45
40
32
45
24
28
30
28
21
25
25
42
43
24
33
42
45
45
32
41
34
39
46
38
40
45
39

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

15
111
442
164

95
579
263
239

45

585
35
304
58
53
297
59
426
166
114
425
156
364
392
79
80
336
486
255
214
417
30
117
593
130

Lisa DiMarcanton
Anand Jagota
Jay O'Rourke
Alan Vanderborgt
Howard Cohen
Hilary Goodman
Philip Chao

Brian Holloran
Will Atkinson
Katharine Maxwe
Darren Lim
Karen Mclane
Heather Dilissio
Boris Stefanov
Kevin Thorneloe
John Gavigan
Amy Chapman
Adam Strobel
Eugenie Candon
Andrew Bett
Mark Panchison
Charles Parker
Nicholas Oniskey
Tracy Dunbar
Kate Byerley
Brian Goff

Stacy Lally
Kristen Zeek
Meaghan Jones
Paul Lutz

Mark Haupert
Charles Lockett
Gary Greenblatt
Matthew Vodzak
Natalie Wilde

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:10:10 AM
09:11:06 AM
09:12:28 AM
09:11:59 AM
09:12:19 AM
09:11:51 AM
09:12:37 AM
09:15:44 AM
09:13:01 AM
09:11:56 AM
09:11:07 AM
09:11:24 AM
09:14:14 AM
09:12:09 AM
09:08:26 AM
09:10:57 AM
09:14:12 AM
09:13:37 AM
09:13:06 AM
09:12:19 AM
09:13:16 AM
09:14:58 AM
09:15:03 AM
09:11:33 AM
09:15:19 AM
09:15:06 AM
09:14:59 AM
09:14:59 AM
09:14:54 AM
09:14:39 AM
09:13:19 AM
09:14:07 AM
09:14:35 AM
09:17:54 AM
09:16:11 AM

09:54:41 AM
09:54:43 AM
09:55:03 AM
09:55:27 AM
09:55:29 AM
09:55:48 AM
09:55:51 AM
09:55:59 AM
09:56:13 AM
09:56:29 AM
09:56:37 AM
09:57:09 AM
09:57:19 AM
09:57:38 AM
09:57:51 AM
09:58:05 AM
09:58:11 AM
09:58:11 AM
09:58:37 AM
09:58:59 AM
09:59:19 AM
09:59:27 AM
09:59:55 AM
10:00:11 AM
10:00:21 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:00:25 AM
10:00:28 AM
10:00:29 AM
10:00:35 AM
10:00:45 AM
10:00:46 AM
10:00:57 AM
10:01:17 AM

01:49:59
01:50:01
01:50:21
01:50:45
01:50:47
01:51:06
01:51:09
01:51:17
01:51:31
01:51:47
01:51:55
01:52:27
01:52:37
01:52:56
01:53:09
01:53:23
01:53:29
01:53:29
01:53:55
01:54:17
01:54:37
01:54:45
01:55:13
01:55:29
01:55:39
01:55:43
01:55:43
01:55:43
01:55:46
01:55:47
01:55:53
01:56:03
01:56:04
01:56:15
01:56:35

25
50
51
39
52
48
47
35
42
40
31
39
38
42
38
29
38
20
52
45
39
37
40
37
26
42
31
31
26
30
43
53
53
25
34

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
F
Male
Male
Male
Female
M
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

354
118
586
484
397
506
384
98
434
457
221
440
149
301
202
238
468
124
54
389
39
489
470
401
383
412
146
472
363
242
159
328
243
169
147

David Massey
Susan O'Brien
Ben Rowse-Naim
Chris Lear

Baron King
Susanne Corisde
Beverly Brown
Elizabeth Kantor
Lauren Conicella
Dan Mcfadden
Matt Nejako

Tim Obrien
Rachel Hadler
Tara O'Malley
Chris Diilio
Robert Holloran
Chris Fulco
Laura Triscoli
Matthew Santillo
Becky Klimowicz
Steven Besack
Kristin Moore
Chris Lemmond
Joe Pyrz

Erin Downey
Mollie Freedman-
Jonathan Katzent
Mark Sienkiewicz
Donna Sandersot
Linda Mcguigan
Marcin Chwistek
Teresa Faherty
Angelque Auger
Elizabeth Yasso
Mike Zabel

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:15:03 AM
09:16:10 AM
09:12:46 AM
09:15:30 AM
09:14:30 AM
09:14:52 AM
09:16:17 AM
09:15:43 AM
09:13:46 AM
09:16:48 AM
09:14:43 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:15:34 AM
09:13:46 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:16:23 AM
09:17:45 AM
09:14:33 AM
09:15:52 AM
09:17:40 AM
09:17:30 AM
09:15:59 AM
09:16:48 AM
09:17:25 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:17:28 AM
09:18:25 AM
09:19:06 AM
09:17:17 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:17:34 AM
09:17:45 AM
09:18:48 AM
09:18:52 AM
09:21:10 AM

10:01:17 AM
10:01:26 AM
10:01:34 AM
10:01:36 AM
10:01:40 AM
10:01:40 AM
10:01:53 AM
10:02:21 AM
10:02:23 AM
10:02:24 AM
10:02:44 AM
10:02:50 AM
10:02:54 AM
10:02:57 AM
10:02:58 AM
10:03:00 AM
10:03:19 AM
10:03:31 AM
10:03:38 AM
10:03:43 AM
10:03:44 AM
10:03:48 AM
10:03:52 AM
10:04:02 AM
10:04:05 AM
10:04:24 AM
10:04:25 AM
10:04:38 AM
10:04:54 AM
10:04:56 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:05:23 AM
10:05:33 AM
10:05:51 AM
10:05:55 AM

01:56:35
01:56:44
01:56:52
01:56:54
01:56:58
01:56:58
01:57:11
01:57:39
01:57:41
01:57:42
01:58:02
01:58:08
01:58:12
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:18
01:58:37
01:58:49
01:58:56
01:59:01
01:59:02
01:59:06
01:59:10
01:59:20
01:59:23
01:59:42
01:59:43
01:59:56
02:00:12
02:00:14
02:00:18
02:00:41
02:00:51
02:01:09
02:01:13

42
42
29
31
44
46
30
29
23
49
16
38
27
22
42
33
36
20
35
26
50
27
45
53
19
23
38
41
42
27
42
34
37
25
32

Male
Female
M
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

138
233
390
20
299
473
52
56
445
512
108
142
421
152
431
320
119
89
418
595
385
308
290
296
451
218
343
318
226
155
37
330
167
260
150

Edward Tartar
Emily Baird

John Weatherley
Donna Moore
Emily Guss

Brian Power
Holly Bigelow
Alisa Bigelow
Mike Meacham
Claire Perkins
Erik Nelson
Matthew Vahey
Joseph Montanez
Jared Kaltwasser
Meredith O'Brien
Lauren Ferber
Joy Sullivan

Mike Milwrick
Dennis Elmer
Candis Krzacyk
Brian Jones
Jody Byram
Heather Brossma
Mike Detrick
Daniel Fradin
Jennifer Mcandre
Danielle Frank
Amy Dedic
Jennifer Pollock
Douglas Rubino
Lealanie Kantor
Omar Divina
Brandon Adams
Michelle Morin
Caitlin Ursino

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:15:55 AM
09:15:05 AM
09:17:03 AM
09:17:17 AM
09:16:25 AM
09:15:12 AM
09:19:21 AM
09:19:19 AM
09:21:38 AM
09:19:06 AM
09:21:03 AM
09:16:41 AM
09:17:37 AM
09:15:15 AM
09:19:01 AM
09:18:34 AM
09:19:28 AM
09:17:20 AM
09:20:10 AM
09:18:25 AM
09:20:41 AM
09:18:56 AM
09:19:03 AM
09:12:55 AM
09:20:17 AM
09:20:50 AM
09:20:52 AM
09:20:57 AM
09:21:26 AM
09:24:21 AM
09:21:59 AM
09:19:42 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:24:01 AM

10:06:00 AM
10:06:04 AM
10:06:17 AM
10:06:50 AM
10:06:51 AM
10:06:51 AM
10:06:56 AM
10:06:56 AM
10:07:20 AM
10:07:23 AM
10:07:52 AM
10:07:52 AM
10:07:57 AM
10:08:29 AM
10:08:34 AM
10:08:49 AM
10:08:58 AM
10:09:01 AM
10:09:01 AM
10:09:14 AM
10:09:22 AM
10:09:27 AM
10:09:29 AM
10:09:38 AM
10:09:47 AM
10:09:49 AM
10:09:49 AM
10:10:03 AM
10:10:36 AM
10:10:49 AM
10:11:05 AM
10:11:15 AM
10:11:20 AM
10:11:20 AM
10:11:22 AM

02:01:18
02:01:22
02:01:35
02:02:08
02:02:09
02:02:09
02:02:14
02:02:14
02:02:38
02:02:41
02:03:10
02:03:10
02:03:15
02:03:47
02:03:52
02:04:07
02:04:16
02:04:19
02:04:19
02:04:32
02:04:40
02:04:45
02:04:47
02:04:56
02:05:05
02:05:07
02:05:07
02:05:21
02:05:54
02:06:07
02:06:23
02:06:33
02:06:38
02:06:38
02:06:40

38
28
28
45
23
26
29
25
41
32
48
39
34
27
38
23
39
31
34
38
47
50
40
30
35
27
35
30
21
33
31
38
27
36
37

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

374
312
51
206
241
429
266
267
428
359
430
158
419
327
588
175
411
403
11
485
399
228
365
73
298
395
372
42
517
356
232
120
97
259
145

Sarah Hall
Caroline Harkins
Char Heiney
Kara Seymour
Anne Kathryn Brc
Michael W. Mcca
Haskell Rogers
Colleen Townsen
Kathryn Henders¢
Alison Thomas-S!
Rosemary A Mcci
Cheryl Perrone
Rita Elmer

Hiroki Kato
Myles Keller
Kristen Stryler
Bill Dunn
Anthony Alessi
Jessica Chiarello
Courtney Bradley
Katie Smithson
Lara Kalix

Ann Marie Vicki
John Hermann
Jen Mazzoni
Victoria Pschar
Jennifer Hanlin
Ali Roberts
Jamie Langan
Jeremy Lawson
Jim Connor
Miles Harris
Chad Darby
Eleanor Wedell
Annie Zanolli

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:21:41 AM
09:19:22 AM
09:21:56 AM
09:22:10 AM
09:19:52 AM
09:23:43 AM
09:19:10 AM
09:19:10 AM
09:24:29 AM
09:23:40 AM
09:23:41 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:23:25 AM
09:16:39 AM
09:17:14 AM
09:24:12 AM
09:20:57 AM
09:22:18 AM
09:24:34 AM
09:21:52 AM
09:23:10 AM
09:22:16 AM
09:24:45 AM
09:22:58 AM
09:23:01 AM
09:23:00 AM
09:23:32 AM
09:24:39 AM
09:21:45 AM
09:22:03 AM
09:24:51 AM
09:19:54 AM
09:24:10 AM
09:23:23 AM

10:11:23 AM
10:11:26 AM
10:12:06 AM
10:12:14 AM
10:12:20 AM
10:12:26 AM
10:12:28 AM
10:12:29 AM
10:12:41 AM
10:12:46 AM
10:12:47 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:13:00 AM
10:13:27 AM
10:13:31 AM
10:13:32 AM
10:13:39 AM
10:13:43 AM
10:13:46 AM
10:13:57 AM
10:14:03 AM
10:14:09 AM
10:14:09 AM
10:14:11 AM
10:14:12 AM
10:14:12 AM
10:14:20 AM
10:14:27 AM
10:15:10 AM
10:15:24 AM
10:15:25 AM
10:15:31 AM
10:15:46 AM
10:15:49 AM
10:15:50 AM

02:06:41
02:06:44
02:07:24
02:07:32
02:07:38
02:07:44
02:07:46
02:07:47
02:07:59
02:08:04
02:08:05
02:08:18
02:08:18
02:08:45
02:08:49
02:08:50
02:08:57
02:09:01
02:09:04
02:09:15
02:09:21
02:09:27
02:09:27
02:09:29
02:09:30
02:09:30
02:09:38
02:09:45
02:10:28
02:10:42
02:10:43
02:10:49
02:11:04
02:11:07
02:11:08

27
27
50
31
41
49
20
44
29
43
49
31
27
22
26
20
42
32
25
19
23
29
50
40
44
38
38
22
32
32
36
24
41
22
34

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
M
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

348
248
250
466
367
157
249
177
341
454
276
323
302
598
326
408

346
507
74
393
94
112
291
398
366
21
462
115
236
29
210
96
151
22

Brian Papsun
Elaine Mead
Chinweze Ahaght
Bob Umberger
Gary Gathright
lan Senior
Jennifer Carmone
Patrick Farenga
Kathy Chen

Beth Claussen
Zach Wittig
Michelle Gara
Allison Davis
Maryalice Fox
Barbara Jacobelli
Carolyn Carganill
Christy Manetta
Evan R. Luce
Rowan Smith
Monica Burrows
Sean Ogrady
Laurel Books
Michelle Simpsol
Meg Zakarewicz
Jim Hanly

Lisa Vicki

Philip Monteleone
Kristina Taylor
Carolyn Hadka
Ardena Blough
Maureen Kibelstis
Jennifer Andersol
Rick Oniskey
Terry Randolph
Joe Kovalcheck

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:11:46 AM
09:22:49 AM
09:21:30 AM
09:23:57 AM
09:16:54 AM
09:25:03 AM
09:25:32 AM
09:26:21 AM
09:25:16 AM
09:26:32 AM
09:25:10 AM
09:24:50 AM
09:24:27 AM
09:24:34 AM
09:25:16 AM
09:22:34 AM
09:26:03 AM
09:22:55 AM
09:22:54 AM
09:26:03 AM
09:18:41 AM
09:25:54 AM
09:25:57 AM
09:25:32 AM
09:20:26 AM
09:23:36 AM
09:27:34 AM
09:26:02 AM
09:28:44 AM
10:19:48 AM
09:25:46 AM
09:24:47 AM
09:22:09 AM
09:20:04 AM
09:27:26 AM

10:16:11 AM
10:16:12 AM
10:16:17 AM
10:16:17 AM
10:16:27 AM
10:16:31 AM
10:16:36 AM
10:16:39 AM
10:16:45 AM
10:16:47 AM
10:16:56 AM
10:16:56 AM
10:17:36 AM
10:17:40 AM
10:17:53 AM
10:18:08 AM
10:18:19 AM
10:18:32 AM
10:18:32 AM
10:18:42 AM
10:18:45 AM
10:18:53 AM
10:18:53 AM
10:18:59 AM
10:19:03 AM
10:19:13 AM
10:19:17 AM
10:19:22 AM
10:19:48 AM
10:19:48 AM
10:19:55 AM
10:20:13 AM
10:20:24 AM
10:20:28 AM
10:20:49 AM

02:11:29
02:11:30
02:11:35
02:11:35
02:11:45
02:11:49
02:11:54
02:11:57
02:12:03
02:12:05
02:12:14
02:12:14
02:12:54
02:12:58
02:13:11
02:13:26
02:13:37
02:13:50
02:13:50
02:14:00
02:14:03
02:14:11
02:14:11
02:14:17
02:14:21
02:14:31
02:14:35
02:14:40
02:15:06
02:15:06
02:15:13
02:15:31
02:15:42
02:15:46
02:16:07

25
37
32
28
38
39
19
41
39
44
28
35
33
52
55
38
37
29
29
42
28
31
39
32
39
21
52
41
27
39
28
39
36
47
39

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male



241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

113
597
357
261
479
480
65
107
106
519
219
69
373
574
254
394
465
220
294
453
209
46
477
493
70
458
369
43
319
334
62
347
176
99
278

Lisa Drozdowski
Michelle Puskowi
Ligos Mark
Virginia Wedell
Susan Fennecker
Bill Fennecken
Jennifer Kamm
Amy Martinez
Jennifer Hess
Carol Irons
Sharon Sein
Alyson Rosenfeld
Sarah Fosdick
Laura Yasso
Amy Mladjen
Hannah Ludeschi
Jonathan Breslow
Jeff Jennings
Kelsey Mccauley
Steve Crocco
Jon Mischlich
Cynthia Bentley
Amanda Lundber
Sam Guarino
Avery Green
Jacqueline Kelly
Jennifer Munoz
Carol Barry
Carolyn Bachmar
Bridget Bachman
Kelli Walker
Donna Radice
William Dale
Kathryn Mitchell
Gwendolyn Stept

08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
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08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM
08:04:42 AM

09:26:28 AM
09:26:38 AM
09:26:18 AM
09:26:06 AM
09:26:22 AM
09:26:23 AM
09:25:52 AM
09:26:39 AM
09:27:48 AM
09:28:17 AM
09:25:34 AM
09:29:51 AM
09:22:41 AM
09:28:35 AM
09:30:24 AM
09:27:42 AM
09:23:25 AM
09:28:38 AM
09:26:50 AM
09:28:39 AM
09:25:36 AM
09:28:08 AM
09:30:39 AM
09:28:40 AM
09:30:33 AM
09:28:10 AM
09:30:58 AM
09:30:35 AM
09:25:32 AM
09:27:47 AM
09:32:33 AM
09:29:38 AM
09:28:53 AM
09:31:24 AM
09:31:24 AM

10:21:09 AM
10:21:17 AM
10:21:25 AM
10:21:37 AM
10:21:41 AM
10:21:41 AM
10:21:51 AM
10:22:09 AM
10:22:26 AM
10:22:49 AM
10:22:59 AM
10:23:01 AM
10:23:09 AM
10:23:13 AM
10:23:18 AM
10:23:22 AM
10:23:24 AM
10:23:25 AM
10:23:28 AM
10:23:34 AM
10:23:50 AM
10:24:13 AM
10:24:15 AM
10:24:24 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:25:04 AM
10:25:34 AM
10:26:08 AM
10:26:08 AM
10:26:17 AM
10:26:50 AM
10:27:07 AM
10:27:21 AM
10:27:28 AM
10:27:28 AM

02:16:27
02:16:35
02:16:43
02:16:55
02:16:59
02:16:59
02:17:09
02:17:27
02:17:44
02:18:07
02:18:17
02:18:19
02:18:27
02:18:31
02:18:36
02:18:40
02:18:42
02:18:43
02:18:46
02:18:52
02:19:08
02:19:31
02:19:33
02:19:42
02:20:18
02:20:22
02:20:52
02:21:26
02:21:26
02:21:35
02:22:08
02:22:25
02:22:39
02:22:46
02:22:46

35
43
43
27
51
57
25
37
40
46
48
28
28
50
27
31
49
53
20
56
47
43
27
47
28
28
39
28
23
40
38
25
34
22
27

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
F
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
2908
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

41
137
580
300
148
246

17
476
321
439
230
494
538

90

32

31
310
311
329

16
405
102
277

47

25
388
133

75

61
280
461
134

18
205
305

Charles Roberts
Sarah Rodman
Jess Spivy
Sandra Yewdall
Eloise Ramirez
Jeffrey Vicki
Patrick Dungee
Jim Dungee

Eva Morwald
Omid Kahangi
Nancy Tomlinson
Maria Valletti
Ellen Wright
Kerry Heim
Patrick Briner
Andrew Conrad
Jay Donahue
Chris Donahue
Christine Fissel
Melissa Dale
Annie Mcginnis
Hillary Linardopot
Valerie Eifert
Lindsay Jackson
Aziz Shaikh
Justin Royer
Teresa Peachey
Jason Bannon
Dan Lenthe
Tina Tranauskas
Deb Nelson
Gina Leed
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